Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 17 Bus Number: B-294 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: D.REPETSKI UPDATED 6/27/23 MA
NOTES Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RuniD: 005.003 Days: MTWUE -~
Run Description: RT 17 SEBASTIAN CHARTER JUNIOR HIGH
07:00 AM 8 WILLOW ST & 79TH ST 005.166001 2 2 0.00.. 0.0000
07:05 AM 62 SONRISE PL - (SONRISE APTS ENTRANCE) 005.,093001 3 5 3.58.. 3.5835
07:08 AM 1018T ST & GRACE MEADOWS 005.110001 1 6 1.57.. 5.1619
07:12 AM NEW YORK AVE & N OAK ST 005.005001 1 7 1.01.. 6.1765
07:14 AM NEW YORK AVE & N PINE ST 005.177001 3 10 0.24.. 6.4227
07:16 AM NEW YORK AVE & N OLEANDER 8T 005.047001 4 14 0.67.. 7.1023
07:19 AM 5 BROADWAY ST & LOUISIANA AVE 005.050001 4 18 1.20.. 8.3045
07:20 AM BROADWAY ST S & MASSACHUSET AVE 171.425001 16 34 0.72.. 9.0337
07:21 AM MASSACHUSET AVE & 8 ELM 8T 005.111001 2 36 0.25.. 9.2864
07:24 AM S WILLOW AVE & TENNESSEE AVE 005.006001 0 36 0.52.. 9.8085
07:35 AM SCHOOL.: SEBRMS- 171.000001 0 20 5,01.. 14.8271
07:45 AM SCHOOL: SEBASTIAN CHARTER 005.000001 0 0 3.52.. 18.3555

R i o o i S e i i S S N 0 0 0 S S R S At S SR M SN M RN D AN A

End of Route 17

R O R R e e L R Y

07/10/2023 Page 1



Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route 1D: 17 Bus Number: B-294 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: D.REPETSKI UPDATED 6/27/23 MA

NOTES Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles

RuniD: 005.103 Days: MIWUE -~
Run Description: RT 17 PM SEBASTIAN CHARTER JR HIGH
02:40 PM SCHOOL: SEBASTIAN CHARTER 005.000002 0 19 0.00.. 0.0000
02:57 PM SCHOOL: SEBRMS- 171.000002 0 52 3.18. 3.1809
03:08 PM FELLSMERE- BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB 171.239001 19 33 5.46.. 8.6428
03:08 PM CR 512 & ORANGE ST~ (FELLS CITY HALL/BOYS & 171.140002 1 32 0.00.. 8.6428
GIRLS) '

03:08 PM FELLSMERE- BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB 005.023001 4 28 0.00.. 8.6428
03:12 PM S BROADWAY ST & LOUISIANA AVE 005.050002 3 25 0.50.. 9.1451
03:13 PM BROADWAY ST S & MASSACHUSET AVE 171.425002 13 12 0.16.. 9.3140
03:16 PM S WILLOW ST & 79TH 8T 005.166002 2 10 1.85. 11.1731
03:19 PM S WILLOW AVE & TENNESSEE AVE 005.006002 0 10 2.66. 13.8373
03:21 PN 62 SONRISE PL - (SONRISE APTS ENTRANCE) 005.093002 3 7 0.91.. 14.7566
03:24 PM 1018T 8T & GRACE MEADOWS 005.110002 1 6 1.57.. 16.3350
03:28 PM NEW YORK AVE & N OAK ST 005.005002 1 5 1.01.. 17.3496
03:30 PM NEW YORK AVE & N PINE 8T 005.177002 1 4 0.24.. 17.5958
03:32 PM NEW YORK AVE & N OLEANDER ST 005.047002 4 0 0.42.. 18.0220
03:33 PM N MYRTLE ST & COLORADO AVE 005.008001 0 0 0.18.. 18.2080

hhkkkkhhkhhkhhbhkhbhkhhkbrbhbhhhhbhbhbdhhrhhhhhrohhhhhhhbhbbhdbhrbhhbrhhhhhbbrdbhhbhbrbhbhbhbrhbhkhhbdrrhhhhhhhkhkdhdrhhhhi

End of Route 17

hhkhkk A hkhkhkhdhrhhhhhhhhhhrhrbrdhhhbhbkrrhbrhbkhrrbhhk bbb rdhhkhkh kA hrhhhhhhhbhhrhhbhhhrhbbrhhbhhkhhdhhhdhhdkkdkkk

07/10/2023 Page




Route Report with Stop and Run Info i

Route 1D: 46 Bus Number: B-289 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: HEATHER COLE UPDATED 6/28/23 HL
NOTES Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop LLoad Run Load Miles Miles

RunlD: 005.001 Days: MIWUF-~

Run Description: RT 46 AM N. SEBASTIAN JR CHARTER SCHOOL
07:00 AM SCHUMANN DR & KILDARE DR (TENNIS COURTS) 005.012001 5 5 0.00.. 0.0000
07:04 AM HINCHMAN AVE & NEBRASKA CIR 005.090002 3 8 1.57.. 1.5769 ‘
07:07 AM BARBER ST & ACORN TER 005.112001 1 9 0.65. 2.2305
07:09 AM BARBER ST & CONCHA DR 005.014001 1 10 0.36.. 2.5907
07:11 AM GLENTRY LANE & CHALOUPE TER 005.198001 3 13 0.57.. 3.1682 ‘
07:12 AM PERIWINKLE DR & CAVERN TER 005.003001 1 14 0.32.. 3.4936 ;
07:14 AM BEVAN DR 8 STARFLOWER AVE 005.124001 3 17 0.73.. 4.2278
07:20 AM BENEDICTINE TER & DEWITT LANE 005.019001 4 21 1.05.. 5.2839
07:30 AM SCHOOL: SEBASTIAN CHARTER 005.000001 0 0 1.92.. 7.2106

LR R e e e L R R A S e

End of Route 46

i
|
R S S S R R S R R R R R e o ek I 0 S S i S i 4 S S 0 S S 0 O S 0 S R e 3 ‘
|
|

07/10/2023 Page 1



Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 46 Bus Number: B-289 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: HEATHER COLE UPDATED 6/28/23 HL
NOTES Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RuniD: 005.101 Days: MTWUF--~
Run Description: RT 46 PM SEBASTIAN CHARTER JR HIGH
02:35 PM SCHOOL: SEBASTIAN CHARTER 005.000002 0 21 0.00.. 0.0000
02:53 PM SCHUMANN DR & KILDARE DR (TENNIS COURTS) 005.012002 4 17 2.18.. 2.1848
02:57 PM LANCE ST & CANAL CIR 005.196002 1 16 0.38.. 2.5742
03:00 PM HINCHMAN AVE & NEBRASKA CIR 005.090001 3 13 1.98.. 4,5606
03:02 PM BARBER ST & ACORN TER 005.112002 1 12 0.65.. 5.2142
03:05 PM BARBER ST & CONCHA DR 005.014002 1 11 0.36.. 5.5744
03:07 PM GLENTRY LANE & CHALOUPE TER 005.198002 3 8 0.57.. 6.1519
03:08 PM PERIWINKLE DR & CAVERN TER 005.003002 1 7 0.32.., 6.4773
03:10 PM LACONIA ST & ROLLING HIL DR 005.195001 0 7 0.53.. 7.0159
03:12 PM BEVAN DR & STARFLOWER AVE 005.124002 3 4 0.55.. 7.5733
03:14 PM BENEDICTINE TER & DEWITT LANE 005.019002 3 1 1.17.. 8.7498
03:15 PM BENEDICTINE TER & COVERBROOK LANE 005.033002 1 0 0.33.. 9.0843

BRI I R R R R e o R Rl e 1

End of Route 46

hhkhhhkhkrhkhhkkhhhbdhhhhbdbbdhbdbdhbrhbbhhbbhbhdbbhbrbhbhhhhbhh bbb hbbbhhd bbb hrhh bbb bhbhhhbdrrbrrhhhkrhhhdkdsd |

07/10/2023 Page 1




Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 48 Bus Number: B-1908 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: N. EVANS - UPDATED 6/28/23 HL
NOTES Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RuniD: 005.048 Days: MTWUF -~
Run Description: RT 48 SEBASTIAN RIVER CHARTER
07:03 AM SEB CROSS BLVD & DRYDEN WAY 005.098001 5 5 0.00. 0.0000
07:06 AM SEB RIVER LANDING & CR 512 ( CLUB HOUSE) 005.009001 8 13 1.54. 1.5483
07:12 AM BLOSSOM DR & DOLPHIN AVE 005.080001 6 19 1.47. 3.0223
07:17 AM BLOSSOM DR & CLAIRE AVE 005.114001 2 21 0.94.. 3.9640
07:30 AM INDIAN RIVE DR 8 & 114TH LANE 005.121001 2 23 4.109.. 8.1589
07:40 AM SCHOOL: SEBASTIAN CHARTER 005.,000001 0 0 2.90.. 11.0669

R R R S I R R i I R R A b S 0 S 0 S S 0 S 3

End of Route 48

I o R R e L g g S S Y S i SN S A 3

07/10/2023 Page 1




Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 48 Bus Number: B-1908 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: N. EVANS - UPDATED 6/28/23 HL
NOTES Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunlD: 005.148 Days: MIWUF~-~
Run Description: RT 48 SEBASTIAN CHARTER JR HIGH PM
02:40 PM SCHOOL: SEBASTIAN CHARTER 005.000002 0 24 0.00.. 0.0000
02:55 PM INDIAN RIVE DR S & 114TH LANE 005.121002 1 23 3.009.. 3.0955
03:01 PM BOYS & GIRLS CLUB-FRIENDSHIP LANE 005.007002 3 20 1.58.. 4.,6830
03:03 PM POWERLINE ROAD & MAIN ST-PM ONLY 005.013001 1 19  0.37. 5.0544
03:16 PM BLOSSOM DR & CLAIRE AVE 005.114002 2 17 3.56.. 8.6203
03:19 PM BLOSSOM DR & DOLPHIN AVE 005.080002 4 13 0.924.. 9.5619
03:21 PM SEB RIVER LANDING & CR 512 ( CLLUB HOUSE) 005.,009002 8 5 1.44.. 11.0047
03:23 PM SEB CROSS BLVD & DRYDEN WAY 005.098002 5 0 0.98.. 11.9854

R R i A i L & R i

End of Route 48

B R e R R R R e R I A b e b O b g g i g S A N R R R R Ak 2

07/10/2023 Page 1




Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 55 Bus Number: B-1905 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: S. RAMDEO - UPDATED 6/29/23 HL

NOTES Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles

RuniD: 005.002 Days: MIWUF-~
Run Description: RT 55 AM SEBASTIAN CHARTER JR HIGH

06:57 AM 87TH ST & 96TH AVE 005.116001 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
06:58 AM 87TH ST & 98TH AVE - 005.049001 7 7 0.00.. 0.0000
07:02 AM 83RD ST & 96TH AVE 005.011001 2 9 1.02.. 1.0278
07:04 AM 79TH ST & 96TH AVE 005.001001 0 0 0.409.. 1.5222
07:06 AM 79TH ST & 98TH AVE 005.004001 1 10 0.25.. 1.7739
07:08 AM 81ST ST & 1018T AVE 005.172001 4 14 0.75.. 2.,5250
07:10 AM 79TH ST & 102ND AVE 005.094001 5 19 0.37.. 2.8998
07:15 AN 79TH ST & 104TH AVE 005.103001 3 22 0.25.. 3.1504
07:17 AM 104TH AVE & 83RD ST 005.087001 1 23 0.99.. 4,1449
07:19 AM 85TH ST & 104TH AVE 005.092001 2 25 0.78.. 4.,9305
07:20 AM 104TH AVE & 87TH ST 005.067001 6 31 0.21.. 5.1434
07:24 AM 918T ST & 101ST AVE 005.120001 2 33 0.87.. 6.0205
07:28 AM 9045 107TH AVE 005.109001 1 34 1.28.. 7.3011
07:40 AM SCHOOL: SEBASTIAN CHARTER 005.000001 0 0 5.35.. 12.6515

dkkhk ok hk ok ko ko khkok sk ko kkok ok ok kok ok kok ko ki ok kkok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok k ok ok ok ok ke sk ke ok ok ok ok ok R ok ok ko ko ke kok ke ok ok ok ke ok ok ok keok ke ok ok ok ok

End of Route 55

e o Kk K ok ok ok ok sk ke ko kR ks sk kR ok Sk sk sk sk ke sk sk ke ke ok sk ok ok ok sk sk ok ok ok sk ok ke sk ke sk ok sk sk ke ok sk ok ke ok vk ke ke sk ok ok ke ok ok ok ok ko ok ok ok Rk Sk ok ok ok ke ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok

07/10/2023 Page 1




Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 55 Bus Number: B-1905 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: S. RAMDEO - UPDATED 6/29/23 HL

NOTES Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles

RuniD: 005.102 Days: MTWUF--
Run Description: RT 55 PM SEBASTIAN CHARTER JR HIGH

02:35 PM SCHOOL.: SEBASTIAN CHARTER 005.000002 0 33 0.00... 0.0000
02:56 PM 87TH ST & 96TH AVE 005.116002 0 33 4,37.. 4,3731
02:58 PM 87TH ST & 98TH AVE - 005.049002 7 26 0.00.. 4,3731
03:00 PM 83RD ST & 96TH AVE 005.011002 1 25 1.02.. 5.4009
03:02 PM 79TH ST & 96TH AVE 005.001002 0 25 0.49.. 5.8953
03:04 PM 79TH ST & 98TH AVE 005.004002 1 24 0.25.. 6.1470
03:06 PM 81ST ST & 101ST AVE 005.172002 4 20 0.75.. 6.8981
03:07 PM 79TH ST & 102ND AVE 005.094002 5 15 0.37.. 7.2729
03:09 PM 79TH ST & 104TH AVE 005.103002 3 12 0.25.. 7.5235
03:11 PM 104TH AVE & 83RD ST 005.087002 1 11 0.99.. 8.5199
03:13 PM 85TH ST & 104TH AVE 005.092002 2 9 0.94. 9.4697
03:15 PM 104TH AVE 8 87TH ST 005.067002 6 3 0.21.. 9.6826
03:17 PM ST ST & 101ST AVE 005.120002 2 1 0.87.. 10.5597
03:20 PM 9045 107TH AVE 005.109002 1 0 1.28.. 11.8403

L o R R Y i S R P S S g S P R R T R PRI S

End of Route 55

Kok sk ke ok ok ke sk ok ok ok ke sk ke ok ok ok ke sk ok ok ke sk sk ke ke ok ok ke e ke ke sk ke ke ok ke ke ke sk ok vk sk sk ke ke sk ok ok ke sk ke sk sk sk ok ke ko e b ok sk ok e sk ke sk ok sk ke sk o sk ke ok ok sk sk sk Sk k ko ke ok ke ok K ok ke K

07/10/2023 Page 1




Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID; 63 Bus Number: B-1803 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: LEON WILSON UPDATE-6/29/23 MA
NOTES PARK IN SLOT DP OVERNIGHT Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
Runl|D: 005.006 Days: MTWUE -~
Run Description: RT-63 AM CHARTER JR HIGH-SOUTH
07:00 AM 41ST 8Q & 39TH DR- GRACE GROVE 005.095001 1 1 0.00.. 0.0000
07:02 AM 43RD AVE & 48TH PL-GYAC 005.084001 19 20 1.56.. 1.5655
07:12 AM 58TH AVE & 61ST CT-EAGLE TRACE 005.150001 3 23 2.91. 4.4841
07:15 AM 65TH ST & 55TH SQ- HIGH PINES 005.180001 1 24 1.22.. 5.7093
07:20 AM 4675 69TH 8T - (WHITE MAILBOX) 005.194001 1 25 1.30.. 7.0159
07:25 AM 5800 81ST ST-LAKE OF SANDRIDGE 005.106001 3 28 3.05.. 10.0746
07:33 AM 8805 50TH AVE 005.075001 1 29  1.52.. 11.5958
07:45 AM SCHOOL: SEBASTIAN CHARTER 005.000001 0 0 5.49. 17.0932

Khkkhhhkhhhkkdhhkdhhhhhhhdhdhhdhhhhkhkhkhhhhhhh bk bk kb ko bk ko k ok kk ko ko ko ke hkk ko kk ko sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok o o & K ok & ok

End of Route 63

Kohkkkokhkhkhhhhhhkhhhhhdhddhh bk hhhdkhhhh bk bk k sk bk ko kk bk h ok ko hkhhk kb ko hh bk ko k ok hkhkk kk sk kk sk ke ks k ok ok ok ko ok kok & ok ke ke

07/10/2023 Page




Route Report with Stop and Run info !

Route ID: 63 Bus Number: B-1803 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: LEON WILSON UPDATE-6/29/23 MA
NOTES PARK IN SLOT DP OVERNIGHT Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop l.oad Run Load Miles Miles
RuniD: 005.004 Days: MTHWUF -~
Run Description: RT-63 PM CHARTER JR HIGH |
02:40 PM SCHOOL: SEBASTIAN CHARTER 005.000002 0 30 0.00.. 0.0000 j
02:57 PM 5800 81ST ST-LAKE OF SANDRIDGE 005.106002 3 27 5.34.. 5.3475 '
03:02 PM 8805 50TH AVE 005.075002 1 26 1.52.. 6.8688 !
03:15 PM ATLILLES LN & US HWY 1 - (TRN ARD INSIDE) 005.002002 1 25 3.27.. 10.1439 ‘
03:20 PM 4675 69TH ST - (WHITE MAILBOX) 005.194002 1 24 1.51.. 11.6545 |
03:22 PM 65TH ST & 55TH SQ- HIGH PINES 005.180002 1 23 1.84.. 13.5000 |
03:24 PM 58TH AVE & 61ST CT-EAGLE TRACE 005.190002 3 20 0.49.. 13.9975 ‘ﬁ
03:29 PM  43RD AVE & 48TH PL-GYAC 005.084002 19 1 2.58.. 16.5794
03:34 PM 41ST SQ 8 39TH DR- GRACE GROVE 005.095002 1 0 1.27. 17.8511

Kk khkhkhkkkkkkk kb bk ko k kb hkhhkhkhhkhbkhkhhhkrkhkhhkkhdkdrhkhhhbdhhhhhrkbhhhhrhkdhhrhbddhhdhdhhhrhhhhdrhrk

End of Route 63

|
B R L L R R R R L R A R I I I I R R o R R R R R i e !

07/10/2023 Page 1



